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General Information I

Audience MSc Economics (all profiles)
MSc VWL (PO 2011):
Volkswirtschaftstheorie
Quantitative Methoden
MSc VWL (PO 2014):
Accounting, Finance and Taxation,
Empirical Economics,
International and Development Economics

Prerequisites Good command of basic macro theory;
No knowledge in programming is needed;
Can be attended independently of Advanced Maths.

Final Exam August 6, 2015, from 9 - 11 a.m. (HS 2121)
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New Schedule I
.

Monday, June 8, 12-14, HS 1199

Tuesday, June 9, 8-10, HS 3219

Monday, June 15, 12-14, HS 1199

Tuesday, June 16, 8-10, HS 3219

Tuesday, June 22, 12-14, HS 1199

Tuesday, June 23, 8-10, HS 3219

Monday, June 29, 12-14, HS 1236

Monday, July 6, 12-14, HS 1236

Monday, July 13, 12-14, HS 1199

Tuesday, July 14, 8-10, HS 3219

Tuesday, July 21, 8-10, HS 3219
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